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Date 

8/25/2023 

9/15/2023 

9/22/2023 

9/27/2023 

9/29/2023 

10/4/2023 

10/6/2023 

10/11/2023 

10/13/2023 

10/18/2023 

10/20/2023 

10/25/2023 

10/27/2023 

11/1/2023 

11/3/2023 

11/8/2023 

11/10/2023 

I. 

CONTRA COSTA 
Women's 
Volleyball 

GAME Schedule 

Scrimmage @DVC 

TBA 

Tournament @Skyline College 

Mendocino College 

Yuba College 

College of Alameda 

Solano College 

College of Marin 

Los Medanos College 

Mendocino College 

Yuba College 

College of Alameda 

Solano College 

College of Marin 

Los Medanos College 

2023 
HOME or AWAY Time 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 12:00 PM 

AWAY 6:00 PM 

HOME 6:00 PM 

HOME 6:00 PM 

HOME 6:00 PM 

AWAY 6:00 PM 

HOME 6:00 PM 

HOME 6:00 PM 

AWAY 6:00 PM 

AWAY 6:00 PM 

AWAY 6:00 PM 

HOME 18:00 

AWAY 6:00 PM 

3-way tournament -

BYE 

BYE 

Senior Night 

12:00pm vs Skyline 

TBA 

TBA 

2:00pm vs Sisikyous 4:00pm vs Ohlone 

l, 


