CONTRA COSTA Women's Volleyball

2023

Date	GAME Schedule	HOME or AWAY	Time	
8/25/2023	Scrimmage @DVC	AWAY		
9/15/2023	TBA	AWAY		
9/22/2023	Tournament @Skyline College	AWAY	12:00 PM	3-way tournamen
9/27/2023	Mendocino College	AWAY	6:00 PM	
9/29/2023	Yuba College	HOME	6:00 PM	
10/4/2023				BYE
10/6/2023	College of Alameda	HOME	6:00 PM	
10/11/2023	Solano College	HOME	6:00 PM	
10/13/2023	College of Marin	AWAY	6:00 PM	
10/18/2023	Los Medanos College	HOME	6:00 PM	
10/20/2023	Mendocino College	HOME	6:00 PM	
10/25/2023	Yuba College	AWAY	6:00 PM	
10/27/2023	12 1/1/2 2 1/1/2			BYE
11/1/2023	College of Alameda	AWAY	6:00 PM	
11/3/2023	Solano College	AWAY	6:00 PM	
11/8/2023	College of Marin	HOME	18:00	Senior Night
11/10/2023	Los Medanos College	AWAY	6:00 PM	

12:00pm vs Skyline

2:00pm vs Sisikyous 4:00pm vs Ohlone

TBA

ТВА

0